BOME EXTRAORDINARIO NUM. 16 - MELILLA, JUEVES 20 DE SEPTIEMBRE DE 2012 - PAG. 1397

NOMBRE

AL*LAL,MIMON MOHAND
AL*LAL,MIMON MOHAND
AL*LAL,MIMON MOHAND
AL*LAL,MIMON MOHAND
AL*LAL,MIMUN ABSELAM
AL*LAL,MOHAMED
AL*LAL,MOHAMED
AL*LAL,MOHAMED
AL*LAL,MOHAMED
AL*LAL,MOHAMED
AL*LAL,MOHAMED
AL*LAL,MOHAMED ASE
AL*LAL,MOHAMED ASE
AL*LAL,MOHAMED ASE
AL*LAL,MOHAMED ASE
AL*LAL,MOHAMED ASE
AL*LAL,MOHAMED ASE
AL*LAL,MUSTAFAMOHAMED
AL*LAL,MUSTAFAMOHAMED
AL*LAL,MUSTAFAMOHAMED
AL*LAL,MUSTAFAMOHAMED
AL*LAL,POADOALLIBEGONA
AL*LAL,POADOALLIBEGONA
AL*LAL,POADOALLIBEGONA
AL*LAL,SAID MIMOUNT
AL*LAL,SAID MOHAMED
AL*LAL,SAID MOHAMED
AL*LAL,SAID MOHAMED
AL*LAL,SAID MOHAND
AL*LAL,SAID MOHAND
AL*MAZIANI,GANOUMLAMIA
AL.LAL*MIMUN,HAMED
ALAEZ*TORIO,VICENTEJESUS
ALAEZ*TORIO,VICENTEJESUS
ALAIN*ANDRE,GERLACH
ALAMILLA*CARRILLO,ANTONIO FRANCISCO
ALAMINO*ARELLANO,MARIA
ALAMINO*ARELLANO,MARIA
ALAMINO*ARELLANO,MARIA

N.LF.

045278232H

014909788S
014909788S
014909788S
045305033R

045320048C
045269307V
009403616C
009403616C
X1309347A

0452587678
0452013627
0452013627
0452013627

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
118276213
118276304
118690019
118690110
119512501
109687756
115115227
115212318
116906686
118276494
118690201
109687847
115115323
115212414
116906777
118276585
118690391
114787622
116906868
118276767
118690482
110124962
117568870
117941654
111255729
116907049
118276948
118690663
116907140
118690754
111255820
117727175
111644968
111766792
112697159
121014118
115213799
116910343
118280151



